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Half 10K 5K
Kewash Trail *** Half Marathon *** Overall & Divisions
Event: Half Marathon
Date: Saturday, April 22, 2017
Location: Washington, [A
Weather: 0°
Overall and Age Divisions
Results By: Scheckel, Kauder Racing
Place Gender Division Name City % Face C—hl p Pace
— —_— Time mpm Time mpm
1 1 1 OVF Traci Kresser, F31 Clive, IA 1:25:07 6:30/M 1:25:05 6:29/M
2 1 1 OVM Kyle Krisher, M32 Waterloo, [A 1:30:17 6:53/M 1:30:16 6:53/M
3 2 1 M20 Joel Opolka, M29 Lone Tree, IA 1:31:30 6:59/M 1:31:30 6:59/M
4 3 1M40 Jim Erwin, M42 Mount 1:32:11 7:02/M 1:32:07 7:02/M
Pleasant, IA
5 4 2M20 Blami/[\;védmer’ Washington, IA 1:34:00 7:10/M 1:33:57 7:10/M
6 5  2M40 Daniel Holt, M49 Mount 1:34:00 7:10/M 1:33:56 7:10/M
Pleasant, IA
7 6 1m3o JohnHackbarth,  Cedar Rapids, .47, 7580\ 1:37:45 7:07/M
M34 1A
8 2 1F30 Ka“egazumm Ottumwa, IA  1:38:49 7:32/M 1:38:48 7:32/M
9 7 3 M40 Dean Adams, M47  Ames, IA 1:39:02 7:33/M 1:38:57 7:33/M
10 8  1MS50 Blakeﬁgg‘m"“’ Springfield, IL 1:39:33 7:36/M  1:39:31 7:35/M
11 3 1F20 Mega‘lézséa“ery’ Ames, TA  1:39:49 7:37/M 1:39:47 7:37/M
12 9 2M30 Nateﬁggbala’ Kalona, IA  1:39:59 7:38/M 1:39:57 7:37/M
13 10 4M40 Paul Gilmet, M41 Chicago, IL  1:40:31 7:40/M 1:40:27 7:40/M
14 11 3M20 Chanc&gﬂ"rgan’ Towa City, A 1:41:09 7:43/M 1:40:45 7:41/M
15 12 2M50 H"ra;j[‘;?lwo’ lowa City, A 1:41:37 7:45/M 1:41:30 7:45/M
16 4  2F30 Caylag(’)”amy’ Cedar Falls, IA 1:41:58 7:47/M 1:41:55 7:46/M
17 5 2F20 Carly Hart, F27 Davenport, IA 1:43:47 7:55/M 1:43:44 7:55/M
18 13 3MS50 Luis Rosell, M54 Mount 1:44:10 7:57/M 1:44:06 7:56/M
Pleasant, IA
19 14 4mpo DavidHarshman, Cedar Rapids, .0415 7.57M 1:44:05 7:56/M
M24 1A
Maggie Eastham, .
20 6  3F20 - Towa City, IA  1:44:56 8:00/M 1:44:52 8:00/M
21 7 4 F20 Ann Calsbeek, F25 Iowa City, [A  1:45:32 8:03/M 1:45:28 8:03/M
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Michael Central City,

Armstrong, M38 IA
Dan Landora, M38 Ilowa City, [A
Joe Dupre, M53 Pella, IA
Andres Fajardo, )
M54 Iowa City, [A
Dan Beck, M61 Hills, A
Sara Williams, F28 Iowa City, [A
Craig Belknap, . .
Ma2 Mediapolis, IA
Ryan Woline, M38 Washington, TA
Iddo Friedberg,
M49 Ames, TIA
Cathy Isley, F42 Mediapolis, IA
Marthasville,
Frank Evans, M54 MO

Nate Rollene, M41 Pella, IA
Todd Montgomery, Cedar Rapids,

M48 IA
Cassandra Pantel, .
23 Coralville, IA

Lynda Murray, F55 Burlington, TA
Megan Ash, F34 Muscatine, IA
Scott Whitson, Central City,
M44 1A

Columbus

Jose Estrada, M46 Junction, IA

Dave Lipinski,
M50

Janet Conrad, F37 Washington, [A
Brent Schneider, North Liberty,

Cedar Falls, IA

M25 1A
Kevin Wise, M55 Iowa City, IA
Luke Hermann, North Liberty,

M33 IA
Cedar Rapids,

Cathy Taylor, F55 IA

Pamela Regur, F37 Fairfield, 1A
Walt Zenor, M21 Ames, IA

Curt Wyse, M51 Kalona, 1A
Don Myers, M45 Fort hilzdlson,

Andrew Fangman, Muscatine, IA

M37
Amanda Lamb, .

F26 Washington, IA
Kelly Kleopfer, o

35 Riverside, IA

1:47:21

1:48:50
1:49:47

1:50:50

1:50:51
1:50:59

1:51:01
1:51:54
1:52:05
1:52:22
1:52:24
1:52:32
1:53:00

1:53:39

1:55:03
1:55:10

1:55:16

1:55:41

1:56:28
1:56:52
1:57:00
1:57:01
1:57:01

1:58:11

2:00:41
2:01:04
2:01:18

2:01:48

2:02:04

2:02:46

2:03:03

8:11/M

8:18/'M
8:22/M

8:27/M

8:27/M
&:28/M

8:28/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35'M
8:37/M

8:40/M

8:47/M
8:47/M

8:48/M

8:49/M

8:53/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M

9:01/M

9:12/M
9:14/M
9:15/M

9:17/M

9:19'M

9:22/M

9:23/M

1:47:18

1:48:45
1:49:41

1:50:43

1:50:46
1:50:55

1:50:53
1:51:48
1:51:57
1:52:17
1:52:14
1:52:26
1:52:50

1:53:34

1:54:38
1:55:04

1:55:09

1:55:36

1:56:21
1:56:46
1:56:59
1:56:47
1:56:49

1:58:00

2:00:39
2:00:58
2:01:00

2:01:34

2:01:50

2:02:34

2:02:52

8:11/M

8:18/M
8:22/M

&:27/M

8:27/M
&:28/M

8:28/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M

8:40/M

8:45/M
8:47/M

8:47/M

8:49/M

8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:54/M
8:55/M

9:00/M

9:12/M
9:14/M
9:14/M

9:16/M

9:18/M

9:21/M

9:22/M
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1 JRF Sarah Greiner, F19 Washington, IA 2:03:14 9:24/M

Steve Grimes,
M56

3F50  Erin Davis, F53  Davenport, [A
2 JRF Haley Steele, F19 Muscatine, IA
7 F30 Keri Gillen, F34 Ely, IA

Brian Brandsmeier, North Liberty,

10 M50 Morris, IL

8 M30 M39 "
8 F20  Paige Paul, F27  Ainsworth, IA
4F50  Jill Jones, F54 Cedafliapldsa
3 F30 Nicole Harmsen, Wellman, TA
F39
Travis Hartley,
9 M30 M37 Wellman, 1A
9F30 I Weliman, 14

11 M50 Don Lampe, M59  Nichols, IA

Jen Gieselman,

9 F20 27

Iowa City, IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA
12 M40 John Skaar, M49 Cedar Falls, IA

Saint Louis,
MO

2 M60 Mark Powers, M62

12 M50 Steve Kuster, M53

Brynna Delong,
F19

10 F30 Molly Miksch, F38 Washington, IA
11 F30 Alissa Levy, F30 Washington, IA
4 JRF Addie Pacha, F19 Washington, IA
12 F30 Kelsie Lampe, F37 Nichols, [A

Rosemary Moore, North Liberty,
F49 IA

3 F40 Brenda Kirk, F41 IA

Dawn Wilkerson, Crawfordsville,
F37 IA
Stephanie
Radabaugh, F42

Dawana McArtor, North Liberty,
F53 1A

10 F20 Lara Williams, F28 Iowa City, [A

Angela Hazelett,
14 F30 39

15F30 Raue l\g;?hlrter, Washington, TA

16 F30 Melissa Luers, F31  Keota, IA
6 F50 Crystal Lavin, F52  Atkins, [A
7 F50 Anita Moore, F55 Washington, 1A

3 JRF Washington, TA

2 F40

13 F30
4 F40 Guttenberg, 1A

5 F50

Ainsworth, IA

2:03:30

2:03:53
2:04:12
2:04:14

2:04:37
2:06:04
2:06:52

2:07:04

2:07:04

2:07:04
2:08:26
2:10:34

2:12:44
2:12:45
2:13:47

2:17:03

2:17:13
2:17:38
2:17:43
2:18:26

2:19:52
2:19:58
2:20:15

2:20:56

2:21:50
2:22:26
2:22:30

2:23:04

2:23:18
2:23:35
2:23:41

9:25/M

9:27/M
9:28'M
9:29/M

9:30/M
9:37/M
9:41/M

9:42/M

9:42/M

9:42/M
9:48/'M
9:58/'M

10:08/M
10:08/M
10:12/M

10:27/M

10:28/'M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:34/M

10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M

10:45/M

10:49/M
10:52/M
10:52/M

10:55/M

10:56/M
10:57/M
10:58/M

2:03:06
2:03:16

2:03:50
2:04:00
2:04:07

2:04:32
2:05:51
2:06:38

2:06:57

2:06:57

2:06:57
2:08:17
2:10:25

2:12:36
2:12:36
2:13:29

2:16:50

2:17:00
2:17:21
2:17:30
2:18:18

2:19:38
2:19:43
2:20:01

2:20:39

2:21:34
2:22:22
2:22:17

2:22:49

2:23:09
2:23:25
2:23:22

9:23/M
9:24/M

9:27/M
9:28'M
9:28/M

9:30/M
9:36/M
9:40/M

9:41/M

9:41/M

9:41/M
9:47/M
9:57/M

10:07/M
10:07/M
10:11/M

10:26/M

10:27/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:33/M

10:39/M
10:39/M
10:41/M

10:44/M

10:48/'M
10:52/M
10:51/M

10:54/M

10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
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85 43 17 F30 Nadia Juneja, F34 Iowa City, [A  2:25:04 11:04/M 2:24:46 11:03/M
86 44 5 F40 Teresa Hovell, F46  Pella, IA 2:25:47 11:07/M 2:25:27 11:06/M

NO”hIIXbe”y’ 2:25:50 11:07/M 2:25:35 11:06/M

88 46 6 F40 Lisa Wilson, F48  Amana, IA  2:25:56 11:08/M 2:25:47 11:07/M
89 47 9 F50 Denise Hanks, F51 Burlington, IA 2:26:35 11:11/M 2:26:15 11:09/M

Jennie Johnson, - Cedar Rapids, ) 5645 11:12M 2:26:30 11:11/M

87 45 8 F50  Kiris Tharp, F51

90 48 18 F30

F32 IA
91 49 11F20 Kara Exline, F23 N"”hIIAibe“y’ 2:28:36 11:20M 2:28:19 11:19/M
92 50  7F40 Denisearfelding’ Washington, TA 2:30:15 11:28/M 2:29:57 11:26/M
93 43 13 M40 Patricl\lj[galker’ Antioch, IL  2:31:41 11:34/M 2:31:27 11:33/M
94 51  8F40 Maggi&\galker’ Antioch, IL  2:31:41 11:34/M 2:31:27 11:33/M
95 44 13 M50 DaVil‘\l/ggmpf’ Franklin, WI  2:34:10 11:46/M 2:33:54 11:44/M
96 52 19F30 Melani§3§arlson’ Lockridge, IA 2:34:19 11:46/M 2:34:02 11:45/M

97 53 9 F40 Jenn Coleman, F41 Iowa City, [A 2:36:26 11:56/M 2:36:09 11:55/M
98 54  20F30 DeanaBall, F35 Kahoka, MO 2:38:57 12:07/M 2:38:44 12:06/M

Sibyl Mclntire, Alexandria, . ) . .
F36 MO 2:39:29 12:10/M 2:39:15 12:09/M

Aubrey Chmelar, Keota, IA  2:40:55 12:17/M 2:40:39 12:15/M

99 55  21F30

100 56 5 JRF

F15
101 45 10 M30 Ryan Cherry, M34 Geneseo, IL  2:43:02 12:26/M 2:42:52 12:25/M
102 46 3M60 BillRyan, M6l  COMMOUS 5 1008 12:33/M 2:42:44 12:25/M

Junction, IA
103 57 22F30 Sharon Ryan, F36 Dubuque, [A 2:44:28 12:33/M 2:42:42 12:25/M
104 58 10 F50 Jenn Pfeiffer, F53 Muscatine, JA 2:45:14 12:36/M 2:44:57 12:35/M
Cathy
Rheinschmidt, F49

Jeanna Grimes,
F55

105 59 10F40 Davenport, IA  2:45:53 12:39/M 2:45:23 12:37/M

106 60 11 F50 Morris, IL 2:46:09 12:40/M 2:45:56 12:39/M

107 61 11F40 Kathi Myers, F45 O™ hf/idlsona

108 62 23 F30 Tina Bacorn, F37  Durant, IA  3:00:27 13:46/M 3:00:08 13:44/M

2:57:08 13:31/M 2:56:53 13:30/M

Overall and Age Divisions

Overall Male
Place Name City Gun Time L2€  Chip Time LAce
- - - - mpm /™ mpm
1 Kyle Krisher, M32 Waterloo, [A 1:30:17  6:53/M  1:30:16  6:53/M
Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
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1 Traci Kresser, F31 Clive, IA
F[19 & Under]
Place Name City
1 Sarah Greiner, F19 Washington, TA
2 Haley Steele, F19 Muscatine, [A
3 Brynna Delong, F19  Washington, [A
4 Addie Pacha, F19 Washington, TA
5 Aubrey Chmelar, F15 Keota, IA
M][20-29]
Place Name City
1 Joel Opolka, M29 Lone Tree, IA
2 Blaine Widmer, M28  Washington, IA
3 Chance Morgan, M24 Iowa City, [A
4 David Harshman, M24  Cedar Rapids, [A
5 Brent Schneider, M25 North Liberty, IA
6 Walt Zenor, M21 Ames, TIA
F[20-29]
Place Name City
1 Megan Slattery, F20 Ames, IA
2 Carly Hart, F27 Davenport, 1A
3 Maggie Eastham, F21 ~ Iowa City, IA
4 Ann Calsbeek, F25 Iowa City, IA
5 Sara Williams, F28 Iowa City, [A
6 Cassandra Pantel, F23  Coralville, IA
7 Amanda Lamb, F26 ~ Washington, [A
8 Paige Paul, F27 Ainsworth, IA
9 Jen Gieselman, F27 Iowa City, IA
10 Lara Williams, F28 Iowa City, [A
11 Kara Exline, F23 North Liberty, IA
M|[30-39]
Place Name City
1 John Hackbarth, M34  Cedar Rapids, 1A
2 Nate Strabala, M30 Kalona, IA
Michael Armstrong, .
3 M38 Central City, IA
4 Dan Landora, M38 Iowa City, IA
5 Ryan Woline, M38 Washington, [A
6 Luke Hermann, M33  North Liberty, IA

1:25:07

Gun Time

2:03:14
2:04:12
2:17:03
2:17:43
2:40:55

Gun Time

1:31:30
1:34:00
1:41:09
1:44:12
1:57:00
2:01:04

Gun Time

1:39:49
1:43:47
1:44:56
1:45:32
1:50:59
1:53:39
2:02:46
2:06:04
2:10:34
2:22:26
2:28:36

Gun Time

1:37:49
1:39:59

1:47:21

1:48:50
1:51:54
1:57:01

mpm
6:30/M

9:24/M
9:28/M
10:27/M
10:30/M
12:17/M

Pace
m

6:59/M
7:10/M
7:43/M
7:57TM
8:55/M
9:14/M

Pace
mpm
7:37'M
7:55/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:28/'M
8:40/M
9:22/M
9:37/M
9:58/'M
10:52/M
11:20/M

Pace
7:28/M
7:38/M
&:11/M

8:18/M
8:32/M
8:56/M

1:25:05

Chip Time

2:03:06
2:04:00
2:16:50
2:17:30
2:40:39

Chip Time

1:31:30
1:33:57
1:40:45
1:44:05
1:56:59
2:00:58

Chip Time

1:39:47
1:43:44
1:44:52
1:45:28
1:50:55
1:53:34
2:02:34
2:05:51
2:10:25
2:22:22
2:28:19

Chip Time
1:37:45
1:39:57
1:47:18
1:48:45
1:51:48
1:56:49

mpm
6:29/M

Pace
mpm
9:23/M
9:28/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
12:15/M

Pace
mpm
6:59/M
7:10/M
7:41/M
7:56/M
8:55/M
9:14/M

Pace
mpm
7:37/M
7:55/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:28'M
8:40/M
9:21/M
9:36/M
9:57/M
10:52/M
11:19/M

Pace
mpm
7:27/M
7:37/ M

8:11/M

8:18'M
8:32/M
8:55/M
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7  Andrew Fangman, M37 Muscatine, IA 2:02:04

8  Brian Brandsmeier, M39 North Liberty, [A  2:04:37

9 Travis Hartley, M37 Wellman, TA 2:07:04

10 Ryan Cherry, M34 Geneseo, IL 2:43:02
F[30-39]

Place Name City Gun Time
1 Katie Nauman, F32 Ottumwa, TA 1:38:49
2 Cayla Bellamy, F30 Cedar Falls, IA 1:41:58
3 Megan Ash, F34 Muscatine, [A 1:55:10
4 Janet Conrad, F37 Washington, IA 1:56:52
5 Pamela Regur, F37 Fairfield, TA 2:00:41
6 Kelly Kleopfer, F35 Riverside, IA 2:03:03
7 Keri Gillen, F34 Ely, IA 2:04:14
8 Nicole Harmsen, F39 Wellman, TA 2:07:04
9 Teresa Hartley, F37 Wellman, TA 2:07:04
10 Molly Miksch, F38 Washington, 1A 2:17:13
11 Alissa Levy, F30 Washington, IA  2:17:38
12 Kelsie Lampe, F37 Nichols, IA 2:18:26
13 Dawn Wilkerson, F37 Crawfordsville, IA  2:20:15
14  Angela Hazelett, F39 Ainsworth, IA 2:22:30
15  Katie McWhirter, F36 ~ Washington, TA 2:23:04
16 Melissa Luers, F31 Keota, IA 2:23:18
17 Nadia Juneja, F34 Iowa City, IA 2:25:04
18 Jennie Johnson, F32  Cedar Rapids, A 2:26:45
19  Melanie Carlson, F32 Lockridge, IA 2:34:19
20 Deana Ball, F35 Kahoka, MO 2:38:57
21 Sibyl Mclntire, F36 Alexandria, MO 2:39:29
22 Sharon Ryan, F36 Dubuque, 1A 2:44:28
23 Tina Bacorn, F37 Durant, IA 3:00:27

M[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time
1 Jim Erwin, M42 Mount&easam’ 1:32:11
2 Daniel Holt, M49 Mount&easam’ 1:34:00
3 Dean Adams, M47 Ames, IA 1:39:02
4 Paul Gilmet, M41 Chicago, IL 1:40:31
5 Craig Belknap, M42 Mediapolis, TA 1:51:01
6 Iddo Friedberg, M49 Ames, [A 1:52:05
7 Nate Rollene, M41 Pella, IA 1:52:32
8  Todd Montgomery, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA  1:53:00
9 Scott Whitson, M44  Central City, [A  1:55:16

https://fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/KewashHalfWashington/17/2017Ke...

9:19'M
9:30/M
9:42/M
12:26/M

Pace
mpm
7:32/M
7:47/M
8:47/M
8:55/M
9:12/M
9:23/M
9:29/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:34/M
10:42/M
10:52/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
11:04/M
11:12/M
11:46/M
12:07/M
12:10/M
12:33/M
13:46/M

Pace
mpm

7:02/M

7:10/M

7:33/M
7:40/M
8:28/'M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:48/M

2:01:50
2:04:32
2:06:57
2:42:52

Chip Time

1:38:48
1:41:55
1:55:04
1:56:46
2:00:39
2:02:52
2:04:07
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:17:00
2:17:21
2:18:18
2:20:01
2:22:17
2:22:49
2:23:09
2:24:46
2:26:30
2:34:02
2:38:44
2:39:15
2:42:42
3:00:08

Chip Time
1:32:07

1:33:56

1:38:57
1:40:27
1:50:53
1:51:57
1:52:26
1:52:50
1:55:09

9:18'M
9:30/M
9:41/M
12:25/M

Pace
mpm
7:32/M
7:46/M
8:47/M
8:54/M
9:12/M
9:22/M
9:28/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:33/M
10:41/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
11:03/M
11:11/M
11:45/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:25/M
13:44/M

Pace
mpm

7:02/M

7:10/M

7:33/M
7:40/M
8:28'M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:47/M
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10 Jose Estrada, M46 Columbus 1:55:41  8:49/M  1:55:36  8:49/M
Junction, IA

11 Don Myers, M45 Fort Madison, IA  2:01:48  9:17/M  2:01:34  9:16/M
12 John Skaar, M49 Cedar Falls, IA 2:12:45  10:08/M  2:12:36 10:07/M
13 Patrick Walker, M49 Antioch, IL 2:31:41 11:34/M  2:31:27 11:33/M

F[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm —/— " mpm
1 Cathy Isley, F42 Mediapolis, IA 1:52:22  8:34/M  1:52:17  8:34/M
2 Rosemary Moore, F49 North Liberty, [A  2:19:52  10:40/M  2:19:38  10:39/M
3 Brenda Kirk, F41 IA 2:19:58  10:41/M 2:19:43  10:39/M
4 Stephanl‘}lj;daba“gh’ Guttenberg, A 2:20:56  10:45/M  2:20:39  10:44/M
5 Teresa Hovell, F46 Pella, IA 2:25:47  11:07/ M 2:25:27 11:06/M
6 Lisa Wilson, F48 Amana, [A 2:25:56  11:08/M  2:25:47 11:07/M
7 Denise Erpelding, F44  Washington, [A  2:30:15  11:28/M  2:29:57 11:26/M
8 Maggie Walker, F48 Antioch, IL 2:31:41  11:34M 2:31:27  11:33/M
9 Jenn Coleman, F41 Iowa City, IA 2:36:26  11:56/M  2:36:09 11:55/M
o Cathy Rﬁgs"hrnldt’ Davenport, [A  2:45:53  12:39/M  2:45:23  12:37/M
11 Kathi Myers, F45 Fort Madison, IA  2:57:08 13:31/M  2:56:53  13:30/M
M|[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time L°2€  Chip Time L2
- - - - mpm —/™— mpm

Blake Scranton, M50  Springfield, IL 1:39:33  7:36/M  1:39:31  7:35/M
Horacio Olivo, M55 Iowa City, [A 1:41:37  7:45/M  1:41:30 7:45/M

Mount Pleasant,
IA

Joe Dupre, M53 Pella, IA 1:49:47  8:22/M 1:49:41 8:22/M

1

2

3 1:44:10  7:57/M  1:44:06  7:56/M
4

5 Andres Fajardo, M54  ITowa City, IA 1:50:50  8:27/M  1:50:43  8:27/M
6

7

8

9

Luis Rosell, M54

Frank Evans, M54  Marthasville, MO 1:52:24  §:34/M 1:52:14  8:34/M

Dave Lipinski, M50 Cedar Falls, IA 1:56:28  8:53/M  1:56:21 8:53/M

Kevin Wise, M55 Iowa City, [A 1:57:01 8:56/M 1:56:47  8:54/M

Curt Wyse, M51 Kalona, TA 2:01:18  9:15/M  2:01:00 9:14/M

10 Steve Grimes, M56 Morris, IL 2:03:30 9:25/ M 2:03:16  9:24/M
11 Don Lampe, M59 Nichols, IA 2:08:26  9:48/M  2:08:17 9:47/M
12 Steve Kuster, M53 Saint Louis, MO  2:13:47 10:12/M  2:13:29 10:11/M
13 David Kempf, M56 Franklin, WI 2:34:10 11:46/M  2:33:54 11:44/M

F[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Y3  Chip Time LA
- - - - mpm —/—— mpm
1 Lynda Murray, F55 Burlington, TA 1:55:03  847/M  1:54:38  8:45/M
2 Cathy Taylor, F55  Cedar Rapids, IA  1:58:11  9:01/M  1:58:00  9:00/M
3 Erin Davis, F53 Davenport, IA 2:03:53  9:27/M 2:03:50  9:27/M
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4 Jill Jones, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA  2:06:52
5 Dawana McArtor, F53 North Liberty, [A  2:21:50
6 Crystal Lavin, F52 Atkins, TA 2:23:35
7 Anita Moore, F55 Washington, IA  2:23:41
8 Kris Tharp, F51 North Liberty, [A  2:25:50
9 Denise Hanks, F51 Burlington, A 2:26:35
10 Jenn Pfeiffer, F53 Muscatine, 1A 2:45:14
11 Jeanna Grimes, F55 Morris, IL 2:46:09
M][60 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time
1 Dan Beck, M61 Hills, IA 1:50:51
2 Mark Powers, M62  Cedar Rapids, [A  2:12:44
3 Bill Ryan, M61 Columbus 2:44:28

Junction, IA

Return to home page

9:41/M
10:49/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:07/M
11:11/M
12:36/M
12:40/M

Pace
mpm
8:27/M
10:08/M

12:33/M
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2:06:38
2:21:34
2:23:25
2:23:22
2:25:35
2:26:15
2:44:57
2:45:56

Chip Time

1:50:46
2:12:36

2:42:44

9:40/M
10:48/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
12:35/M
12:39/'M

Pace
mpm
8:27/M
10:07/M

12:25/M
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